),
YOUTH SOCCER
Fall Classie League

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #23724

Division: 15UG 2010 1ST EAST

Date: saturday, October 24, 2020
Home: OCSA Coastal Crew G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: TSCOCAR1

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: WFC Black G
01 2 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

OCSA Coastal Crew G

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

c2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

SIGNATURE CELL

WEC Black G

001
010
011
013

018
019
020
022
023
026
028
029
003
034
004
005
007
008
081
009
099

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

Name Goals Misconduct

Lyla Eisner
Dorothy Dunning
Samantha Lazer
Julieta Ramirez

Rosa Gonzalez
Granados

Shelby Benson
Beckett Moylan
Paige Herschman
Olivia Martin
Maryn Cole

Ava Rosebrough
Jaleesa Eichel
Wesley Oliver
Delanie Blatchford
Gianna Rizzo
Kelsey Caleen
Sarah Bruner
Bridget Peters
Alessia Wolcott-gavazza
Mckinley Simmons
Sarah Benchabbat

Madison Mcclamrock

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




