

## NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #23724



Division: 15UG 2010 1ST EAST Field: TSCOCAR1

Date: Saturday, October 24, 2020 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: OCSA Coastal Crew G Away: WFC Black G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## OCSA Coastal Crew G

## WFC Black G

No. Nam	Name	Goals	Misconduct		No. Name		Goals	Misconduct	
				: :	0	Lyla Eisner		1	:
				:	001	Dorothy Dunning		:	:
				:	010	Samantha Lazer		:	:
				:	011	Julieta Ramirez		:	:
			:	:	013	Rosa Gonzalez Granados		:	:
			:	:	018	Shelby Benson		:	:
			:	:	019	Beckett Moylan		:	:
				:	020	Paige Herschman		:	:
			:	:	022	Olivia Martin		:	:
			:	:	023	Maryn Cole		:	:
				:	026	Ava Rosebrough		:	:
			:	:	028	Jaleesa Eichel		:	
				:	029	Wesley Oliver		:	:
				: :	003	Delanie Blatchford		:	: :
				: :	034	Gianna Rizzo		:	
				1	004	Kelsey Caleen		:	
				: :	005	Sarah Bruner			
				:	007	Bridget Peters		:	:
				:	008	Alessia Wolcott-gavazza		:	
				:	081	Mckinley Simmons			
				:	009				
				:	099	Madison Mcclamrock			
				:					
				:					
			:	:					

- Unsporting Behavior
- C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
  Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
  Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S5
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments